
 

 

 

 

Claystone School  

Term dates 2025 – 2026 

 

Autumn Term 

Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd September 2025 – Inset days NO STUDENTS. 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 – Students return.  

Friday 17th October 2025 – Pupil Progress Day. Students to attend at their allotted. 

time with their caregivers. NO SCHOOL TRANSPORT REQUIRED THIS DAY. 

Friday 24th October 2025 – Term ends 3pm for all students. 

 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 27th to Friday 31st October 2025 – SCHOOL CLOSED.  

 

Monday 3rd November 2025 – Students return.  

Friday 19th December 2025 – Term ends 1pm for all students.  

 

Spring Term 2026 

Monday 5th January 2026 – Inset day NO STUDENTS. 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 – Students return.  

Friday 13th February 2026 – Term ends 3pm for all students.  

 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 2026 – SCHOOL CLOSED. 

 

Monday 23rd February 2026 – Students return.  

Friday 20th March 2026 - Pupil Progress Day. Students to attend at their allotted. time 

with their caregivers. NO SCHOOL TRANSPORT REQUIRED THIS DAY. 

Thursday 26th March 2026 – Term ends 3pm for all students.  

 

Summer Term 2026 

Monday 13th April 2026 – Students return.  

Monday 4th May 2026 – BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED.  

Friday 22nd May 2026 – Term ends 3pm for all students. 

 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 – SCHOOL CLOSED.  

 

Monday 1st June 2026 – Inset day NO STUDENTS. 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026 – Students return.  

Friday 3rd July 2026 - Pupil Progress Day. Students to attend at their allotted. time with 

their caregivers. NO SCHOOL TRANSPORT REQUIRED THIS DAY. 

Thursday 16th July – Term ends 1pm for all students.  


